General information about company

Scrip code 540726

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE071Y01013

Name of the company

TRIDENT TEXOFAB LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Pre-listing

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

21-08-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

24-08-2020

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (a)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. Sharcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 6 7048476 7048476 | 69.99 7048476 7048476 | 69.99
Promoter
Group
B) Public 257 3021624 3021624 |30.01 3021624 3021624 |(30.01
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 263 10070100 10070100 | 100 10070100 10070100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of otherwise
Shares : . . (XID) bered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumoere .
Underlying . . I, (X110 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a ’
Outstanding . I, held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible - sa Sa | dematerialized
I . Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . . _ %0 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
() (VID+H(X) As a % of [ No- () | g (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 69.99 2172001 | 30.82 7048473
Group
B) Public 30.01 475200 |[15.73 3021624
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2647201 | 26.29 10070097




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N .
of No. Of Total nos. | 22 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre (v [ 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtiIlg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 7048476 7048476 | 69.99 7048476 7048476 | 69.99
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 6 7048476 7048476 | 69.99 7048476 7048476 | 69.99
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 7048476 7048476 |69.99 7048476 7048476 | 69.99
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 200 1123224 1123224 |11.15 1123224 1123224 |11.15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 1411200 1411200 |14.01 1411200 1411200 | 14.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 29 487200 487200 |4.84 487200 487200 |4.84
(specify)
(SS;J(_;;Ota] 257 3021624 3021624 |30.01 3021624 3021624 |[30.01
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 257 3021624 3021624 |30.01 3021624 3021624 |30.01
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 263 10070100 10070100 | 100 10070100 10070100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 263 10070100 10070100 | 100 10070100 10070100 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of

Number of Shares

No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares plidgeq or
: No. of Underlying conversion of (X10) otherwise

Shzresl . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered (XIII) Numberhof

Under ymng Underlying | convertible securities ( as a A eqult_y shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi ” d ¢ sa held in

ible utstanding | securities and | percentage o % of dematerialized

converti Warrants No. Of diluted share As a % of total

securities . . . a total | No. form (XIV)

x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares held

(a) (VID+(X) As a % held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.99 2172001 | 30.82 7048473
Sub-Total
69.99 2172001 | 30.82 7048473
(V)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 69.99 2172001 |30.82 7048473
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.15 40800 [3.63 1123224
(a(ii)) 14.01 434400 |30.78 1411200
(e 4.84 0 0 487200
(S;b'T"tal B) 30,01 475200 |15.73 3021624
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 30.01 475200 |15.73 3021624
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2647201 | 26.29 10070097
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2647201 | 26.29 10070097
Di . S . . Textual
isclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage .
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Out of total 7048476 equity shares of promoters and promoters group, 1 equity share was issued in
physical form due to fraction in bonus allotment. 2 equity shares were issued in physical form due to
fraction locked in pre-bonus shares. All 3 shares were proceeded to convert it into demat form.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

HARDIK
JIGISHKUMAR
DESAI

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETAN
CHANDRAKANT
JARIWALA

MANIYA
HARDIK
DESAI

ANJANABEN
JIGISHKUMAR
DESAI

RUPA
CHETAN
JARIWALA

KAILASHBEN
CHANDRAKANT
JARIWALA

PAN (II) AAKPD1044M

AKGPJ8495A

AKLPA5041J

ABLPD1239J)

AJBPJ5208K

AGZPJ2068A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5520506

1353552

85546

48024

19224

21624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5520506

1353552

85546

48024

19224

21624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.82

13.44

0.85

0.48

0.19

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5520506

1353552

85546

48024

19224

21624

Class eg:y

Total 5520506

1353552

85546

48024

19224

21624

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 34.82

13.44

0.85

0.48

0.19

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.82

13.44

0.85

0.48

0.19

0.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 1685290

486711

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 30.53

35.96

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 5520505
shares held in

dematerialized

form (XIV)

1353551

85545

48024

19224

21624




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (1II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7048476
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7048476
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 7048476

Class eg:y

Total 7048476

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 69.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 2172001
As a % of total
Shares held (b) 30.82

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7048473

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Foreign
Nationals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES
LIMITED

PAN (1I)

AABCI5580K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

208800

124800

4800

12000

4800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

132000

208800

124800

4800

12000

4800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

0.05

0.12

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

132000

208800

124800

4800

12000

4800

Class eg:y

Total

132000

208800

124800

4800

12000

4800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.31

2.07

1.24

0.05

0.12

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

0.05

0.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

208800

124800

4800

12000

4800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

28

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

355200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

355200

Class eg:y

Total

355200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

355200




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



