General information about company						
Scrip code	540726					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE071Y01013					
Name of the company	TRIDENT TEXOFAB LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Pre-listing					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	21-08-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	24-08-2020					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

		Tab	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities				
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	in each			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	7048476			7048476	69.99	7048476		7048476	69.99	
(B)	Public	257	3021624			3021624	30.01	3021624		3021624	30.01	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	263	10070100			10070100	100	10070100		10070100	100	

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemer	nt holding of speci	fied secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of Underlying Outstanding Convertible Support Outstanding Out	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.99	2172001	30.82			7048473
(B)	Public				30.01	475200	15.73			3021624
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total		_	_	100	2647201	26.29			10070097

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	7048476			7048476	69.99	7048476		7048476	69.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	7048476			7048476	69.99	7048476		7048476	69.99
(2)	Foreign								•	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	7048476			7048476	69.99	7048476		7048476	69.99
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	I			I	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	200	1123224			1123224	11.15	1123224		1123224	11.15
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1411200			1411200	14.01	1411200		1411200	14.01
(e)	Any Other (specify)	29	487200			487200	4.84	487200		487200	4.84
Sub-Total (B)(3)		257	3021624			3021624	30.01	3021624		3021624	30.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		257	3021624			3021624	30.01	3021624		3021624	30.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehold	ler		•	•
Total ( A+B+C2)		263	10070100			10070100	100	10070100		10070100	100
Total (A+B+C)		263	10070100			10070100	100	10070100		10070100	100

Т	Sable II - Sta	atement sho	owing shareh	olding pattern of	the Pron	noter a		romoter Gro	up	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)  convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	r and Prom	oter Grou	ıp	•	•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				69.99	2172001	30.82			7048473	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				69.99	2172001	30.82			7048473	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				69.99	2172001	30.82			7048473	
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	ons								
(a(i))				11.15	40800	3.63			1123224	
(a(ii))				14.01	434400	30.78			1411200	
(e)				4.84	0	0			487200	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				30.01	475200	15.73			3021624	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)				30.01	475200	15.73			3021624	
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	omoter- No	n Public	share	holder		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2647201	26.29			10070097	
Total (A+B+C)				100	2647201	26.29			10070097	
Disclosure of 1	notes in case of	f promoter hol	iding in demater	ialsed form is less than	n 100 perce	ntage		Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Out of total 7048476 equity shares of promoters and promoters group, 1 equity share was issued in physical form due to fraction in bonus allotment. 2 equity shares were issued in physical form due to fraction locked in pre-bonus shares. All 3 shares were proceeded to convert it into demat form.

		Individual	s/Hindu undi	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARDIK JIGISHKUMAR DESAI	CHETAN CHANDRAKANT JARIWALA	MANIYA HARDIK DESAI	ANJANABEN JIGISHKUMAR DESAI	RUPA CHETAN JARIWALA	KAILASHBEN CHANDRAKANT JARIWALA
PAN (II)	AAKPD1044M	AKGPJ8495A	AKLPA5041J	ABLPD1239J	AJBPJ5208K	AGZPJ2068A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5520506	1353552	85546	48024	19224	21624
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5520506	1353552	85546	48024	19224	21624
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.82	13.44	0.85	0.48	0.19	0.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	)			
Class eg:X	5520506	1353552	85546	48024	19224	21624
Class eg:y						
Total	5520506	1353552	85546	48024	19224	21624
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	54.82	13.44	0.85	0.48	0.19	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	54.82	13.44	0.85	0.48	0.19	0.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	1685290	486711	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.53	35.96	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5520505	1353551	85545	48024	19224	21624

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	I	<u>I</u>	I	<u>I</u>	I
Reason for not						
providing PAN			D (		D (	
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7048476					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7048476					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.99					
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	7048476					
Class eg:y						
Total	7048476					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	69.99					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	69.99					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	2172001					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	30.82					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7048473					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Aı	ny Other (s	pecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Foreign Nationals
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	IL AND FS SECURITIES SERVICES LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AABCI5580K					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	11	11	1	3	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132000	208800	124800	4800	12000	4800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	208800	124800	4800	12000	4800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	2.07	1.24	0.05	0.12	0.05
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()			•	
Class eg: X	132000	208800	124800	4800	12000	4800
Class eg:y						
Total	132000	208800	124800	4800	12000	4800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.31	2.07	1.24	0.05	0.12	0.05
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.31	2.07	1.24	0.05	0.12	0.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132000	208800	124800	4800	12000	4800

	1	İ	l		1	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	355200			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	355200			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.53			
Number of Voting	Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	355200			
Class eg:y				
Total	355200			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.53			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.53			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0			
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	355200			

I

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence